
 

 

Data Sheet 
 

OPERATING PARAMETERS 

 SC2 SC3B 

Stator height 
Minimum 
Maximum 

 
130mm 
460mm 

 
150mm 
1500mm* 

Stator bore 
Minimum  
Maximum 

 

100mm 
450mm 

225mm 
1100mm 

Cut Depth 30mm with 101mm blade 60mm with 178mm blade 

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS 

Electrical supply 400 V, 3 Phase  400 V, 3 Phase and neutral 

Frequency 50 Hz / 60Hz 50 Hz / 60Hz 

Motor 1.8kW 2.2 Kw, with overload protection 

Spindle speed 2850 rpm @50Hz 2850 rpm @ 50 Hz 

Cutting disc 

Tungsten carbide edged 
circular saw blade 
1 x 4” (101mm) disc 
supplied as standard 

Tungsten carbide edged circular saw 
blade 
1 x 7” (178mm) disc supplied as 
standard 

Overall dimensions L x W X H 79cm x 97cm x 130cm 120 cm x 80 cm x 200 cm 

Position Bench or Floor Floor 

Weight 118kg net (approx.) 300 kg net (approx.) 

 

 

 

SC2 Bench 

mounted stator 

cut off machine 

for stators up to 

460mm high 

SC3B floor 

standing 

machine for 

larger stators 

 


