Data Sheet

OPERATING PARAMETERS		
	SC2	SC3B
Stator height Minimum Maximum	130mm 460mm	150mm 1500mm*
Stator bore Minimum Maximum	100mm 450mm	225mm 1100mm
Cut Depth	30mm with 101mm blade	60mm with 178mm blade
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS	<u> </u>	
Electrical supply	400 V, 3 Phase	400 V, 3 Phase and neutral
Frequency	50 Hz / 60Hz	50 Hz / 60Hz
Motor	1.8kW	2.2 Kw, with overload protection
Spindle speed	2850 rpm @50Hz	2850 rpm @ 50 Hz
Cutting disc	Tungsten carbide edged circular saw blade 1 x 4" (101mm) disc supplied as standard	Tungsten carbide edged circular saw blade 1 x 7" (178mm) disc supplied as standard
Overall dimensions L x W X H	79cm x 97cm x 130cm	120 cm x 80 cm x 200 cm
Position	Bench or Floor	Floor
Weight	118kg net (approx.)	300 kg net (approx.)



SC2 Bench mounted stator cut off machine for stators up to 460mm high

SC3B floor standing machine for larger stators